Pos. Teamnaam

OCoONOOTUTDE WN

Monana

Make-Up Artist Estelle Leonard
The Holiday Armadillo's (Jorieke)
Princes Kittysuela Bananahammock
MaLeSo

PipMats

Wanstaltige Quizfederatie

The Geller Yellers
we-were-on-a-break

Way? No way! (Linde Boullart)
The One Without Bernd

The Geller Cup Winners
Hompie

Christel Buffay

chanandler bong

Bamboozled

Wilma en de krekels

Eenoogje

Whoppaah!

Team Hugsy25

Die van ons

Vleisj

De zalmrolletjes

Bracelet Buddies (that's what they'll call us)

The One with the Labrats (Manon)
Tout de la fruit

Elske doesn't share food
Looney
joeydoesn'tsharefood
Jerellie

Team Monana

Joey doesn’t share food
Groupies

Family & F.R.I.E.N.D.S.
Richard, Jack & Mr. Treeger
Knuvelders

Could we BE any more excited...!!!
Zandratje

Chick'nDuck

An en Evy

Tseemanie

Mrs. lonely

Misses february

Chasse Patate

The Slayers

The Bracelet Buddies
Thunderplugs

Score
79
79
78
78
77
76
75
75
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
71
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
66
66
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
58
57



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Prinsessen Consuela Banana Hammock

Fun

H-Block

Treintje Fuut-Fuut
laubakdoe

Huijpies

< I'm not going, € I'm going!
They don't know we know they know we know (Lars)

Team Teckel
amigos6

The Lobsters
Plieke

Paul

M&M

The transponsters
Marceline

De eenzame kip
Wannabeegees (Dominique)
Viva las Gaygas
Friends with benefits
ArcticMonkey
Unagi SISTERS
Team Tof

Inspect Her Gadget
De Knockaertjes
turisticus/alfonso
Me myself and I
De bokjes
Scooters
CoupleGoals
MSSM

Neptunus
ANWB-stelletje
siggiezzzz
Overcooked

The rembrandts
Hobo's

De Dikkies
Karmetietjes

Fran & friends
Suushi

Thomas

56
56
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
46
44
44
43
41
41
41
41
40
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
31
30
30
29
28
28
25
10



